
Brydekirk Primary School 
 

Dates for your Diary – Term 4 
 

Thursday 28th May to Thursday 2nd July - Football Coaching, P1-P7 – PM 

 

Thursday 11th June -Induction Day for New P1s 

 Netball Festival, Hecklegirth Primary - 4.00 pm 

 

Friday 12th June - Induction Day for New P1s 

 

Monday 15th June – Rag Bag Collection 

 

Wednesday 17th June  

Whole School Trip to WWT Caerlaverock Wetland Centre, 9.15 am-3.00 pm 

 

Wednesday 17th June – Parent Council Meeting, 6.30 pm 

 

Friday 19th June – P7 Trip – Strathclyde Country Park 

 

Friday 19th June - Hightae Football Tournament – 4.45 pm 

 

Monday 22nd June – Friday 26th June 

P7s – Lockerbie Academy Induction Week Programme 

 

Tuesday 23rd June 

Riding of Marches School Football Tournament, Galabank, 6.15 pm 

 

Wednesday 24th June – 7.00 pm 

 Lockerbie Academy Information Evening - (for parents of P7 pupils)  
 

Monday 29th June – Riding of the Marches Officials – 1.30 pm 

Disco – 6.30-8.00 pm 
 

Tuesday 30th June - Girls Football Festival, Galabank – 10.00 am-12.00 pm 
 

Wednesday 1st July – 11.00 am - Goodbye to P7s - Leaving Assembly  
 

Thursday 2nd July - Non Uniform Day - pay £1.00 

 

Friday 3rd July to Wednesday 19th August – Summer Holiday 



 

 
 


